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			Contact
		

				

				
				
					P: (04) 567 8016
E: office@dyerstreet.school.nz

Dyer Street School
9 Dyer Street, Epuni,
Lower Hutt, 5011
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					Enrolment

Newsletters

Report an Absence

Update Student Details


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
			2023 Term Dates
		

				

				
				
					Term 4: Mon 9 Oct – Fri 15 Dec


				

				

				
				
			2024 Term Dates
		

				

				
				
					Term 1: Tue 30 Jan – Fri 12 Apr
Term 2: Mon 29 Apr – Fri 5 Jul
Term 3: Mon 22 Jul – Fri 27 Sep
Term 4: Mon 14 Oct – Fri 13 Dec
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